6/10/2026

Ouncke

r11253555

© 2025 Jost

6/10/2026



Ouicke

6/10/2026

Part assemblies

FF 430 BM Large

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
60050122 1 16 PCS Tine

60050124 2 2PCS Pin @35 x 144
60050125 3 2PCS Pin @35 x 162
60050126 4 2PCS Pin @60 x 310
60050127 5 4 PCS Tine with nut Conus 2 x L=1400
60050128 6 2PCS Pin @30 x 280
60050129 7 2PCS Pin @16 x 150
5050312 8 4 PCS Bushing 60x60

5050313 9 2 PCS Spring @35 x 130
5050314 10 1 PCS Adaptor 1/2" - 3/8" BSP
5050315 11 1 PCS Adaptor 3/8" BSP
60050105 12 2 PCS Cylinder

60050108 1 * Seal kit

5050316 13 8 PCS Bushing 35x30

60050132 14 1 PCS Flap RH cpl.

60050130 15 1 PCS Flap LH cpl.

5011553 16 4 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king
5004056 17 2 Screw M8x65

5011554 18 2 Nut Loc-King M10
5002086 19 4 Screw M6S M10x100 (8.8)
60050092 20 2 PCS Hose clamp cpl.

60050135 23 1 PCS Accumulator Kit

60001651 24 1 PCS Decal, Brand

6/10/2026

© 2025 Jost



